INC

AN ERGON Ei COMPANY
6165 W. Detroit St.

Chandler, AZ 85226

(602) 276-0406 (800) 528-8242

FAX: (480) 940-0313

Quote To: Account Code: 918331
CITY OF RIVERSIDE CA ACCTS PAYABLE

PJ GLORIA

3900 MAIN STREET
RIVERSIDE, CA 92522

SOURCEWELL CONTRACT
#080521-CFC

BBBQ54430-02

Date Quoted 11/10/2022
Expiration Date 1/10/2023

Ship To: Account Code: 918331
CITY OF RIVERSIDE CA ACCTS PAYABLE

3900 MAIN STREET
RIVERSIDE, CA 92522

us
us
Phone: 951-232-7176
Fax: PJ GLORIA
Email: PGLORIA@RIVERSIDECA.GOV 951-232-7176 PGLORIA@RIVERSIDECA.GOV

Project Title:

Start Date: Ship Via: Truck/Common Carrier
Effective Dates: 11/10/2022 TO 1/10/2023 Sales Group: SRC- SOURCEWELL
Terms: NET 30 Quoted By: Omar Rodriguez
F.O.B.: PPD-ADD FREIGHT Sales Office: WR4- Omar Rodriguez

Estimated Time to Ship After Receipt of Order: Quoted at time of order

Customer: CITY OF RIVERSIDE CA ACCTS PAYABLE

Project Title:

Quote Number BBBQ54430-02
Date 11-10-22

SALES TAX EXEMPT CERTIFICATE MUST BE PROVIDED AT THE TIME OF ORDER OR SALES TAX WILL BE

ADDED TO YOUR ORDER

Part # Description Unit Qty. Contract Price Ext. Price
44100-SRC SUPERSHOT 250 DIESEL EA 1 $67,050.0000 $67,050.0000
20014-SRC 3" PINTLE HITCH EA 1 $114.2400 $114.2400
24074-SRC SIX PIN ROUND CONNECTOR EA 1 $60.0000 $60.0000
20120-SRC 18" HITCH EXTENSION EA 1 $524.0000 $524.0000
24095KCL1-SRC STROBE LIGHT KIT, CLASS 1/T13 EA 1 $348.0000 $348.0000
24190K-SRC OVERNIGHT HEATER 110V W/ US EA 2 $288.0000 $576.0000
PLUG

26060-SRC 20# FIRE EXT. W/COVER (MUST EA 1 $260.0000 $260.0000
ORDER 26061 TO MOUNT)

26061-SRC MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 20# FIRE  EA 1 $76.8000 $76.8000
EXT.

26119-SRC 3/8" SAFETY HOOK W/ LATCH (2 EA 2 $58.0000 $116.0000
REQUIRED)

43416-SRC GRAVITY FEED KIT EA $240.0000 $240.0000

43549-SRC SPARE TIRE KIT (SINGLE AXLE) EA $476.0000 $476.0000

45599-SRC ENGINE COVER/TIER 2-INSULATED EA $1,700.0000 $1,700.0000

11/17/22  09:05:10 We value your business. Page 1 of 3

10of5



Customer: CITY OF RIVERSIDE CA ACCTS PAYABLE Quote Number BBBQ54430-02
Project Title: Date 11-10-22

SALES TAX EXEMPT CERTIFICATE MUST BE PROVIDED AT THE TIME OF ORDER OR SALES TAX WILL BE
ADDED TO YOUR ORDER

Part # Description Unit Qty. Contract Price Ext. Price
Sales Tax $6,259.85
Shipping $650.00
Contract Total $78,450.88
COMMENTS:
FOB Chandler, AZ
ARO 90 Days

Free training and 2 year warranty provided upon delivery
For questions contact Omar Rodriguez at 909-320-1531 or Omar.Rodriguez@crafco.om

11/17/22  09:05:10 We value your business. Page 2 of 3
20f5



NOTE:

WARNING:

Products on this quote may be labeled in accordance with California Proposition 65.
California purchasers refer to http://crafco.com/resources/Prop-65.xIsx

For Terms and Conditions of purchases go to: https://crafco.com/Terms-of-Sale.pdf

Quantities may be limited at Crafco's discretion.

Pricing and availability are subject to change without notice.

Pricing does not include applicable taxes. Tax exemption forms must be on file prior to invoicing. Unpaid sales tax will be reported to
State and Local tax authorities. Extension is net after terms.

FOB DEFINITIONS:
PPA- Delivered; freight included.
PPD- Delivered; freight separate.

Pavement Preservation Products Restocking Policy

RETURN POLICY

Crafco will only accept the return of products that have been authorized in writing in advance, and proof of purchase is required. Not all
purchases are returnable. This is a Return Policy for non-warranty claims. Refer to the product data sheet for information about
warranty and claims for warranty reimbursement.

All returns are subject to restocking fees.

All products returned must be in the original packaging and be in good and salable condition.
Crafco reserves the right to charge repackaging fees in addition to restocking fees.

The customer is responsible for all shipping costs of returned products.

Request information on the acceptability for returns for any specific product when ordering.

Nonreturnable Products
Not all products are returnable. Products that have a shelf life or are considered made to order, or special order may not be returned.
No used parts may be returned and any part or product that is non-standard or obsolete is not returnable.

Product Return Status
Athletic Surfacing Products, Non-Returnable
Cure & Commercial Liquids, Equipment,

Geocomposites, Paint, Sealcoat, and Silicone

Restocking Fees
All returnable products have a restocking fee if returned.

Product Restocking Fee
Parts 15% of part purchase price
All Other Products 25% of product purchase price

How to Return an Item

1. To obtain authorization contact your customer service representative.
2. A written authorization will be faxed or emailed to you.
3. A copy of the Return Authorization must accompany the material being returned.

11/17/22  09:05:10 We value your business. Page 3 of 3
30of5



oyeuasaiday 00jes) [£90] INOA

-uejess inod
Jou payidde Ajysas; ojuo pakeids
UBUM %OB) JUBJEBS SSIRUILID Jeu)
00je1) woJy pinbi 9|qepeiBapol
[£OIWIOU023 UE S| 49219Q 094e1D

10A] O NUS
(im pas) AlneID) “¥oe10 10 uio] e 0}
1ue[eas yoei Ul Jo uonesyidde 1o

10207 #Nd
Jod Inod pleH pueH 09§eiD

104 in0g ook
peel 02e1)

JOA8| O NS
UM paay AYARID *aSN Jo 95E 10}
Paj@au\ 1ulo] 10 YoBIO € 0} Juejess
Jo pueq uuopun e Aidde o) asn
00207 #Nd

S|23UM UNM JOd INOd 0DJeID)

J8IE X L1 X Z/VZ VLT #Nd
ape|g Juswade|day 0djeI)
PopUBLULLICOR

S| pUBQ JOAO JUBJESS © B13UM PUE
1uefeas oe BuIara 10§ asn
MSYZLZ #Nd

IpuEH UaPOOM /M 2aBoeNbS
Joedwiog Aina AnesH oopey
SYZLZ #Nd

alpueH Wnuwn|y /M 2363anbg
1oedwiog Aing AAeay 0oje1d

R o820t peduoy
Q fasaH 09D

J8/€ X .81 X §61.LZ #Nd

apejg Juswaoe|dey 0ojel)
“papUBILIOOB]

S| pUBG JOAO JUB[ESS B BIOUM PUB
1uefess ¥0eid BuleAa] 104 s
66122 #Nd

slpueH wnuwn|y/m
99B9anbg Ajng AredH odjeld

assents fng
fneop| copei

sioyooijddyy/ sagfsiy soys tedng

91507196 (08Y) :Xe4 - 90v0-9.Z (209) :9u0Ud + 92258 ZV “USIPUBYD ‘IS HOHeA ‘M S919
Zvze-8zs (008)

IEEIEITZY $1500044 NOIAVANSS 3N

0 W61 8q01S +
3} o111 2seds -

sdej4 poiy -

$%00H Aiajes «

08 [00L +

41 02 10 01 - J8USINBUIXT Ba14 +
18185H BILIBAQ -

218G 467 -

xog Aisijeg BunooT -

J0Bieyo/m Aianeg Aeme-jeaig «
10:41U00 9¥eIg G

UOISUBIXT YOIIH «

uopeles Bnid ouIdelF «
UON03|3S YOH «

Juled woisng «

1055214W0D WD 02 10 0 »
Japeojoiny «

\ sabeng /m subug
soxeig abing «
3} pIROg MOLY +
paad Aineio «
10100 BUIBUT

poisIonp
se J0 8}9|dWoo Se SBWoo BUIYIRW JBYI0 ON
SSaUBIEME JALID BSEAI0U| PUE Je] JoalIp
o1 Aiajes peppe Jo} s Jeq 11| 2u L “ow dn
Lie}s 20npal o} Juem no J1 jsnw qof au} Lo Ue §| Jajea JBiLIaAo
) J0jesedo seseasoep pue Alejes Sppe ‘voronpod
SaseaI0U| J9PROIOINE 3L AJNDSS SPPE PUE SJUBWBIS BU)
wioyy ouiBUB B} 198101d S8X0q AIBNEq PUE SJBA0D BUIBUT

»510 103100 0%

Ajawessy 4sq .9 ¥91LZ #Nd
Alqwiessy 4sia .y £912Z #Nd
Alquiessy %s1q € 29122 #Nd

Jones 10e| 181 ‘BuIpUEqIaNO J0} PaSn
*s1q J01eanddy 09je1n

.21\ Alawesse d Bulless 1LL2Z #Nd

8/€ Alqwesse di Buleas 0412 #Nd

Suojeoydde sow 10; 99B39NDS & UM SS11 4 syces ey eaey
Sju0f pue SyoBJo WopUE1 850dInd-Hinjy

dit Bujjeag punoy 094eid

“Aunoas pue Ajjes Buiseaiour oM
uoponpoid soueyua [jim suondo asay L oUSINBUIXa a1l 10 1eq
408581000 Japeojone Ue 31 Jaueuym ‘uondo Aue idsooe

0} passauIBua Usaq aA2y SIIUN JoUS JadNg 1SOp “UoTONPOId
yBnoIY) Aem sy} [[e Japio 8} JO JusWaoe|d (eIl 8y) WOl ‘BWel)
auwi) 1noA ui suoydo Ajoads o) NoA sMojje SyUN Jous Jadng au} Jo
Aunesian ayL *sjsoo Bunesado Jamo| pue J0ge| aAes “‘UoroNposd
sseaioul 0} suoydo souBwLIOLSd PaIeaUIBUT Auew Siago 0djei)

.8/ Alquissse dn Builess Ly12Z #Nd

<v/L Aiquiesse d Bulless 9v1.2Z #Nd
S1U0f 8110U0D PUE YEUdSE JUBIES 10} SN 4 piress 1onooesy
diy Buijeas Jutor 09jesd

Bupniod
.8/€ Alawasse y/dy Bujeas 091LZ #Nd

BUIPNIOIG papnyos 00 Bupess cofeio *sjo1ju00 auibus B

SUONIpUCD s|qefiene

/b Alqwasse 1y/dy Bueas 65142 #Nd peos pabbn uondo Jaleay sauoyms ‘sabneb SjonU00
“siuiof ISow sYI A0 1UBIUIBA0 FLIORIS fousiolys Ul [[e SBSNOY X0 [EOLIOSIS B YBUING

1210U00 pue Jjeydse 1yBlexs Jof pasn BUIMO} Bjes Jo) Buines awiL Bujeas ol [01U0D pajeIBalu ‘duind ‘puem
pepniold /1004 Bujjeas 02jein souBIESp PUNOIB -aoueJea]> punolb Buiseauou; ‘syoei Jous Jojesado ‘@504 Pl 84y
pajonisqoun  ajdwe g uonoajoid 10110 SUGAP B ajqissod apluIaA0 pajesodioou

sy g/¢ Ajauiosse y/dn BUIESS SG1LZ#Nd wenis 1004 uiees sl siduwe sey jok Bupinoid Bwey Yoy g WSIEPUEA P UBGO 0} ASN  PUR JuN Biju8 ey 28 S0 InyS
ysni /) Aiquissse i Buless pSL2z #Nd ‘Buipeol Ases sulum Alojes  ‘SjuaLale U} Loy s1jey) souey e sjesado sjouod P
eI p—— sepinoid Anesd pouopisod uUS SI0B0ld  SUNU JossaiduIoD walshs Jooud yseids g

e1010U00 pue jjeydse wopue, Joj pasn | _g h ,~ 10 18U80 MO s1Jouing 180D Josseidwioy  joxuop Jojesedo  JO-INUS JojeNBY
N a|yo1d Mo Jeuing jusioya suibug euondo |euondo opewoNy

ysnid /3004 Bulesg ooye1n pajeiBaju)

Jeusjew Jo Buiddup uaraid
) SpueM JYSIN 10US Jedns UuMm s
02206 #Nd 11¥onq 03Je1D

0nq oojei)

.

Jojeoljddy [OAMS b 0ELLZ #Nd
Jojeoy|ddy [BAMS L€ 0Z)LZ #Nd
“saddols duq o/m Jo Y siyep

1n0d 7-3 8 J8IIBIN 10US Jodns UM Bsn
Jojeoyddy joaims

puem 1 asoy ejqeliedas
% ‘0A33ls OAJI3}0.d ‘[INMS 09E
& AlISnpuI 8} Ul Snipes Bubom
1s86u0] 8y sey 8soy ayL.
SeINUIL G UM simeiadwa}
uopeoyidde o} [eusiew sjeay asoy
paleay oujoa[o SBEJIOA MOj UL
3SOH Q3LV3H

fsea sesn( s

kep au) Jo pus Y} e “UMOP 1NUS
Jnoy ue uey) sse| u sjesedo

0} Apeas ag M 10yg Jodng au)
yowms 0/660] € Jo dil aU) Y
dN-LYVLS ASVE 7 %2IND

Joidepy diL - ProIUS §1LLZ #Nd®
SAEA 1G%ONQ 02206 #Nd &
sodepy dil pLLLZ #Nd@ ‘paseajel 1 436U} pUem

50U dup Jueleas sdoig -dj Buyeas Jous Jodng 0JeD MBS
1addojs duq 104s Jadng

T\.',JKLIII,
iz vii

0

|

sjooj Buipuny [priajly pu sdij buipag

sjooj paiaauibuy



wod'0djeid

0106 suoneoyosds i o3

zvz8-825 (008)

ey PUed 1001
sduiesg 0 ¥old 00
on

apIS Qg X0 o0 B

Toug 060 prepuers

1511
0 1886 U155
182 U789
154004 ® W400L /154001 B W408'88
514552218
BiGSE2  IeU0SI0L GI0Z'S
INCRIOO0'S ® dHEY 1 HLLDE PO ns| 0 821 (oo W )
WaH000'E B dHBEE LOOE PO 12ns| 10 @aiy. (oo wp gg)

BEROLEY AU 1ol N rog g
sbuues 0 Juoon
o on logeporey e
o on ueunediiog eson
aupor3 owpapg ot puesn
ety owpepy s 2501y
3PS QiND X0 [04U07 Y HANEIPAH
045 200 prepuers woug AN pepuls (3000
d L jeaxy202ung e o oy
09,617 e’ ey 0 eony aoepng
ALY} ST e ey seny soeuns
N (tevond) sosseicuop ay
£1-0 08158115 seu
uorI0L GI00C'E - 00521 ) BYBSEZ / euorsioL I00Z'S Bygy'| [ uoioL 000 |fwoede) ey

WHOOO' ® GHE} YLLCOR PON S| 0 031 (Gwoo wp 1)
NG00 JHEE LOOE PON 121 0 081 (440> W 55)

N

(cossauduooi uosdo sub3

52} 104s Jedng

WIGHOO0S B dHBSZ [2U 1. LHOE PO mns| 140 sl G000 B cHEYSE e 1L IHOE PO n2ns| 140 381 | WHOSEDHLL SHOZYO PON oY piepueis aufi3
124 1 B2 661 ¥ % Jimedeo j0 el
ErE'sy sanoL Jipeceo auedorg
280 1241 16D 28 lfwedeg jond jeseiq
™8 000062 e 000081 induy eak
WOE'LYL /.8 woLzh .06 (14612 Bupeoy
w609 XU 90Y 72X 91 [ e
x Jojog ofrog logonzsuog yuey
- 180 JajsuRl teaH
I e e
511805 20 551 oeced fevren
»aiddy - B0y SaD0G'S (ot -Big11' 15700~ 00Sz) Y0X BHGES'Z 1 STIO0TS Byisy's /53007 by sscio
[enioy- S8 X31098'S femov- BYEZ8'L G020 - 00S2) ooy - N2 SAD0BT ooy -6 Sa00zZ (suBam Budéus
HI8/MSTLE I LbLY 89 /1.26) - 00SZ)) H.ST'EB | M.89 ) 1SZ'BEN HZLIMZ8 11.5T0H [suossuswiq
052 Joyg sedng suedoud 09 j0us Jedng

*qol 8} Uo UoRINPoId S10W U] SNSE) PUE SOUBUSUEW SeYeUIWe YaIUM Bupjoed ou ainbe)
sdwnd jewsaju] “dwnd [eUojUBALOS & LBy JaBuoj sawup Auew jsef [im dwnd jous Jedng ey ‘teem dwnd Buiseaisp

S|um ‘so

aunssaid-ysiy pue ‘Buiquinid apisino ‘u

|nouIoa! |

/o apisur duwind au Bugunoy

“ue} Jueleas auy apisul pajunow si dwnd pajuajed 0ojei)) 8y “AISNpUl BU} Ul I9)jBW SOUBUSIUIE JSOMO| PUB
anonpoid 150w 8y} 1ous Jadng au) SexeL Jeym S| SialjeL 10uS Jedng 04es0 auj Jo ABojouyoa) duind pelusied ey L

uone}Iby aAIssalbby @ Jualoiyg « 917 dwng Jabuo

37aVIIVAY .
SYOLVYIITddV/d3LTIN dIONVAQY “

ATIVOIO90TONHO3L LSON 3HL

suoljesyyioadg

Buipeo) uBiom 146IT -
ugexs ¥oeq Jojesado oN «
JUBLIUOIIAU 081 BN +

110nys UopelBe dneWwoINY -
P jooud yseyds «

sainjeaj Buipeo
passeuibu3 Ajjeaiwouobi3

“suondo paepuess Auew M SlGelieAe S| pue ssepo
1 U1 8115w AUE WIOBG-NO (I BuIIEW 1L “S1oeloid sbie|
10} pRUBISaP S| 0GZ 10US Jo0NS UO|[EB-0GZ POZISION0 Bl L

un jediounw
Jejndod 150w 1no S| SIU 1 “JopeojoIny Buines Ioqe] € 1o
105801000 [eUORAO UE UM BIGRIEAE ‘Paiemod [9S8Ip S jun
s1y} ‘s1eloid pezis abie| o) wWnipaw 1oj [eap| ANESISA 1S8q
aU) s1040 '5Z1 10us Jedns Aledeo uojleB-gz) pazis-piw ayL

“Junow ppis & Se elqeliene osje
s1 09 1ous Jodng au *Aep Jad Jue|eas Jo spunod 000'Z Japun seloid
U0 BSN J0j PAUBISP SI BUIUOEW SIL| “PUEM PUE SOY PeJEaY B Uit ‘pallj
auedoid s1 ) "sjoju00 [EIBIP OjeWOINE SBINIER) YoM ‘Yun Apeded
uojleB-g e si 09 10yS Jadng 8y "WO.j 8SO0YO O} SBZIS daUY} ale 818y

£p0) 3|qE|lEAE Siojea||ddE By aW asn 0} ASEd pUE JUBIONE 1SOW
o) 818 sIo0 10US Jodng 004D 8y | KuARoNPoId 158YBIY BU) UM
anjeA Jsajealb ay) saulyoew asay) Bupjew ‘sainjes) Ajajes Auew pue
‘SuOdO SNOLEA ‘AJUBLIEM JEOA-BUO B SIBLO 0OJRID) “BIQE|IBAR BUIIRW
pazis a|qesedios Aue wiopsd-no m sisljew joyg Jedng ‘dn
ainssaid asoy ou pue sped BuiAow Joma) ‘sanen ou aJe asay) Budwnd
pUBWBE UQ, YA “PUEM J0jeoliddE BU) UO YIIMS-0JoILW BU) SBIBAIOE
Jojesado ay) usum sajesado Ajuo dwnd [ewislul 8y | “JUBWISNIDE B1el Mol
o|IneJpAY & saInes) pue o Ueslo ou salinbal wajsAs Buidwind [eussu
pejuajed auy | 110 Jajsuel pue Juefess au) o ainjesadwe) Buneay sy
812|NBe pUE [0:1U0D A[91EINSOE JUBWAINDS SIU) JO S3INJEs) (010 [EYBIP
] “asn Jo 5ES PUE ASUBIOLS Ul BJEWNIN BU} JOJO SAUIYOBW 1ie-aL)
-jo-aje)s asay] "a|qe|ieAe paouenpe Ajjeall
Jsow 8y uesaidal siojeonddepe)aw Seuss Jous Jadng 0ojeI) oYL

jsuondo

Jossaidwo) ypm
SZl Joys tadng

InoA asooyo
‘az|s anoAk asooy)

1SV Ol 17INg 38V SHYILTIN LOHS ¥3dNS AIFAIINIONT 024ViHD

“Jopeojolny pue ‘enueyy A1sjes SO-NYS oIy Jeysinbunx3 il ‘pIeog 1B ‘YOUMS Aemexealg ‘SUIRYD A1BjeS :pajedlpul 10U SaINjEs) [EUONIPPY

piepuels sb1 a3 @
JUBL MOLISAG 40JSUELL 16k
s|o4u0) 8pisqINY .

uonesadQ JoIND .

uoisueix3 youH (G

4BIeH qing mo (@)

10A09 0soH (@)

woog Buuesg (@)

youMS 30 Inys solenby pr1 @
xog pi0oay enuen @)

umoQ Iy Juefeas pue |10 J0H .
1uBleH Buipeo1 ajyoid Mo §
P yselds-nuy @
Bupeo pajbuy ()

Kyajeg pasaauibug

“jomoduew pue Asuow ‘ewny
AeS |iM NOA SUORAO BIGEIIBAE O JOAO LIIAA *B[01UBA MO} PUE:

“ajqe|leAe SIaljaW paiaauIBus Ajpjes 1Sow au) aq o} SauloeL

258U} UL M NOA PUE SISI[B|N 0DJEID) JO SBINJES) SAEAOUL BU) MOIASY “USE|dS
v Jueleas wouy Jojesado ay) 1oaj0id SHo Jnys Ajajes ym spij yselds-iuy -anbiey Jojesado
s80npel wooq 8soy Buuesq sy} pUe JUN 8y} JO SEPIS YI0q UO Jyel} wouy Aeme
10181800 8y) a3y 510U Jesy “s58001d BY) 0) AQUBIOL® SPPE PUE JUE[ESS JOY JO
Jeao Jojesado ay) sdeay yoiym ‘Jepeojolne ay) se yons sainjes) pasesulbus [euoindo
1 o.0U} SOINNE3) A19JES PIBPUES O] U
0} paubisap sainjea) AJajes pIEpUE]S )M Papeo] ale siojealddy /el ous Jadng

ppe u] “1jgnd 8y} pue Jojesado auy) josloid

“Ayeyes Jojesado pue ey dwnd sesessou;
siy) ‘wayshs ,puewap-uo, ue siy) Bupew pepaau S| uoeaydde
[eUB)EW Uaym Ajuo suns dwnd ey} ‘Uole|NoII0-81 10} paau

auIBUS [euoNIPPE Ue BuILUN JO 1509 B} SAES puE e
|eusnpul [euoldo ue ppe ‘ajduwexa 104 'suojdo asau LM Juem
N auloew u) uBiseQ ‘suoido pesssulbuS Jeli 10US Jedns
au) Buiaq anissaidw] 1S0w sy} 'S1s00 Bunesado pue Joge| sonpas
sainlea) Ja4Io BU) Jo AUl “Bleiado 0] SauldBW 1SaISED Byl

pue Jsejes au) siajfow asay) Jo uonesado au) SaYew saimeds
paisauIBUT pIEpUEIS "SeINjead puE suopdQ pesesulbu

*s1500 sse| pue Jjoid a1ouw ‘gol Y1 uo uononposd ssow
suesw doys ay) u] sso neuiw)
“Bupioed ou salinboJ dwnd pajunow Ajlewselul Ue ‘A|[euonippy

d-ubiy pue Buiquinid apisino
Ul pajunow s|
duind passsuibus 1oys Jadns s,005e1) ‘Kouaidly3 passauibu

“soulyoe) Walshs
@0UBLLIOPAY PoIeaUIBUI S,00/210) UOJEW UBD ABpO) 1oYW 8L}
U0 BUIYOBL 1BUI0 ON ‘[EDILIOUCDS PUE “oInb *A193.100 BUOP Gof
2y} 16 SaUIYoBW Jous Jadng “elelo qof pue s}eBpNg Lojewl

0] S871S 8814} Ul B|GE|IRAY 'SEIN|ER] BAIRAOUL Yl S1BPNG
llews pue 1500 ABJaUS UBIY Jo seBUB|IEYD SABPO) JamSUE
@ouBWIOMad passsulBu] siojeoliddype)fely Joys Jedng oojes)

uBisag @ouewlioad pataaulbug

*SWa)sAS UONBAISSaId 00Je1D) Ujim 199}01d puE aAI8Sald "SaAsWay) sjonpoid ay) o} Ul paddiys ale
foU) 1y} SIBUIEIU0D BU) LIOY ‘BIqRIPAIBI %001 BIE 1y} SINPOId JUsSaIdal SWAISAS UONBAIBSaId IUSWAARG 00Je1) “SANelussaIdal
SwaISAS 00je10) PEZLOINE [200] NOK JINSUCD JO SIISGEM 0OJEI) BU) Lo BpING UOIB|as JuBjeas sy} Jinsuco ‘uoneaydde oyoads anok

10) WaysAs 14U ey} Buitosles U Isisse oL “ole
“Joafoad xau oK 1o} sjuefeas pi
Jisiew no

ybnoy)ly "suejeas pue ddh

o pue asn Jadosd 8} Joj PasaeUIBUS Bq 1SNL JUE[2SS ‘BYI[E 10U BJE SIU[eas (I
19/ OUELLIOLIad JNO PUSLILIODD] S 'SJUE|eas Jnod JoU o SpUBIq

jom Som siojeadde

apnjour swaeysks

[E30} 5,00je10

INILSAS NOILVAYISIYHd LINJNIAVd 0I4VHD JHL 40 LHvd ¥V

S¥3173dN LOHS d3dNS




